Lock All Fields

REVISIONS

G1 ECR-16-009824 | 27juL2016 GK SD

REPLACED BY OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR PART
NUMBER 2150117-2

FOR REPLACEMENT PARTS FOR APPLICATOR 466551-1
REFER TO ADDITIONAL PAGE(S). SPARE PARTS KIT (IF LISTED)
WILL REMAIN AVAILABLE.

THE REPLACEMENT OCEAN STYLE APPLICATOR HAS THE
SAME TERMINATOR/PRESS INTERFACE AS APPLICATOR
466551-1

THIS DRAWING 1S A CONTROLLED DOCUMENT. |P"N o0 AKRISHNA HV
[ E TE Connectivit
CHE  GOPALAKRISHNA HV - , ¥
1'T|?EL|IE|1;t IASNECESSPEL::"ILFEIS :sn APYD o1 NAME
: TOUGH DALE
0 PLC PRODUCT SPEC MINIATURE QUICK CHANGE
! PLe APPLICATOR END FEED AMPLIVAR SP
'@'E 3 PLC + APPLICATION SPEC
4 PLC + SI1ZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO  RESTRICTED TO
AAAAAA F
S e i A3l (c-466551-1
CUSTOMER DRAWING | SSSSS |SHEET 1 oF |REV =

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE




&
Al

251 |

- Jm— 21045-3 RING, RETAINING ‘C' (.187 DIA) FEED PIN 145y / 627924~/ CAP, RAM 59
1 210(8-b NUT, HEx \ MAcHivge 8 148§ / 453736-1 HOUSING 58
— 5.21028-1 PIN, SLOT SPG (.12 DIA X .50) FD ADJ ROD 143§ / 692655+ VALVE ASSY— (,92(55-5 A\ | 57
b 12108556 ¢ WASHER, | FLAT, REGULAR. SERiES, B 142 |t AN VARE-SHET—OFF 56
J— 1-21030-7 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X 1.50) HOUSING 141 | — 240624-1 . PIN, FEED FINGER . 55
— 1-21030-1 PIN, DOWEL(.187DIA X .50) LEVER 140 SPRING, FEED FINGER 54
2 22260-7 WASHER,FLAT (NO 10) FEED BRACKET 139 / 460680-7 FINGER, FEED ASS'Y AN | 53
2 22260-5 WASHER,FLAT (NO 6) PLATE  RET, 138 | — 240634- LEVER, TERMINAL 52
. — 21899-34 WASHER,FLAT (5/16 DIA) SCR ADJ 137 / 46169501 SPACER, AIR FEED 51
o i 2-210006-9 SCR, SHC (8-32 % ,75) STRWP GUIDE 136 50
% — 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ADJ PLATE 135 1 7-21002-F BOLT, CRIMPER _ 19
13 — 21024-5 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) SHEAR PLATES 134 CAM, FEED STROKE | 48
e [— 210245 WASHER, LOCK (NO 10) FEED ROD GUIDE 133} / 455350-1 AIR BLAST ASS’Y N | a7
i3 2 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) STRIP GUIDE 132 / 669446-2 TUBE, AIR BLAST 6
: H — 21024-4 WASHER, LOCK (NO 8) SHEAR BLADE 131 1 690191-1 PLUG, NYLON 45
i < . PRESS RAM 130 1 J59586-/ RAM 44
2 : @ FRAME RETAINING 2 210184 NUT, HEX MACH (4-40) DRAG 129 | 1 690125-1 WASHER, LAMINATED 43
| H o/. (REF)  PLATE (REF) p— 210685 NUT, HEX MACH (6-32) FD ADJ PLATE 28] 1 590124 WASHER, RAM a2
g & — 21018-7 NUT, HEX MACH (10-32) DRAG SPRING 127) / e7223-/ SPACER, DISC Al a1
£ : /M 2 21022-2 NUT, HEX SELF-LKG (8-32) DRAG STUD 126 / 23241-6 BALL, STEEL 40
I = @ A — 5-21004-7 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA X .25) DRAG ARM 125 / 690170-1 SPRING, COMPRESSION 39
¢_L — 210045 SCR,SKT HD SHLD (250 DIA.X 1.00) DRAG 124 DISC, INSULATION - 38
= @) B 4-21078-8 SCR,SKT SET OVAL POINT (4-40 X .75) DRAG 23] 1 470/ 4/~ DISC, WIRE 37
< 1 21009-2 SCR,SKT SET (1/4-20 X 25) (LOC-WEL) RAM 122] 1 22480-5 WASHER, SPRING 36
@ : 121 1 690212-1 POST, RAM 35
—=] 1-21002-7 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (6-32 X.38) CAM 120 2 21017-2 SCR, DRWE (2 .19) Tp peprE 34
B 2 [-2/002-¢ SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP(6-32 X.25)PLATE, GUIDE 119 | A04249-1 ID PLATE 33
J— 3.21064-2 SCR,RD HD MACH (6-32 X 1.50) FEED ADJ 118 | — 458980- APPLICATOR, BASIC (SUB ASSY) 32
-~ * 2 2-2/002-F SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X.7257) SHEAR 117 31
AMP-O'LECTRIC PRESS GUARD (REF) A B5-21002-F SCR,BTN HD SKT CAP (8-32 X /.00) STRIPPER 116 30
4 2-21002-9 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (10-32 X .75) HSG CAP 115 29
2 2-22733-0 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (/032 X.38) (LOC-WEL)ANVIL | 114| / 3-¢7o457/-7 SPACER, STRIPPEK 23
4 3-21002-3 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .50) STR GDE PL 13| / 460274~/ STRIPPER 27
.3 0 2227339 SCR, BTN HD SKT CAP (1/4-20 X .75) BASE PL uz2| / J57584-/ PLATE, BASE 26
b2 -21000-3 SCR.SKT HD CAP(I0-32 XZ.CO)AIR FEZD ZRACKET |111] 2 22354-8 _ DRAG, STUD_
— 2-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X 1.00) DRAG ADAPTOR 10 1 F6293/-/ PLATE, STRIP GUIDE 24}
" |- .723080:t.. | SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X,25) (LOC-WEL) CP DISC 109] / . £462937-/ | PLATE,STRIPHOLD _ 23,
2 /-2/000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (6-32 X.38) PLATE, RET. 108 2 4-2228)~ | SPRING, DRAG 22
¥ 2-21000-(, SCR, SKT HD CAP (8-32 X.38) STRIP GUIDE 107 | — 240636-1 LEVER, DRAG 21
4 2-21002-2 SCR,BTN HD CAP (8-32 X.50) PLATE,STRIP HOLD | 106 | 1 J62725~] DRAG, STOCK 20
J— 3-21000-7 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.75) FD ROD GUIDE 105 1 462323-3 GUIDE, STRIP (REAR) 19
— 3-21000-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X 1.00) DRAG SPRING 104 | 1 J62230-3 GUIDE, STRIP (FRONT) i 18
% — 3-21000-6 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X.62) FD ADJ PLATE 103 | — 454178-1 GUIDE, FEED ROD 17
| — 3-21000-4 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .38) PIVOT BLK 102 | — 4-22284-9 SPRING, FEED RETURN 16
— 3-21000-8 SCR, SKT HD CAP (10-32 X .88) SHEAR PLATE 101 ADAPTER, DRAG 15
|/ 4460980-2 GUARD ASSY Al 79 14
| ] 1-465184-7 LUBRICATOR ASSY 78 SPACER, HOLD DOWN 13
NOTES: REF| . 852931-2 OIL, LUBRICATING 77 SPRING, HOLD DOWN 12
" — 454406-1 SPACER, LUB BRACKET 76| | 4394684-3 | PLATE,GUIDE RET, 11
I ONLY THE ITEMS WITH QUANTITIES 7 4602771 AIR FEED ASS’Y- ZNIE N 459580-/ PLATE,ANVIL RET. 10
SPECIFIED ON PARTS LIST ARE USED / T22317-3 ELI3OW, COPPER TUBE 7| 1. J57583-3 BODY, ANVIL 9
ON THIS APPLICATOR. | — 458109-1 WASHER, FLAT (SPECIAL) 73| 1 J595532-4 | ANVIL B
/- 690603-1 SPRING, ASSIST 72) 1 P58/ - BLADE, SLUG 7
2\ USED IN PLACE OF ITEM 38 W*E‘EN p— 6505171 SPACER 71 L8~/ HOLD DOWN, TERMINAL 5
INSULATION CRIMP IS NOT US — 225948 NUT, HEX 70 SPACER, SHEAR BLADF 5
— 240628-1 PLATE, ADJ 69 SPACER, TUBULAR 4
B o e WhEN a1 | SwAFLPNGT s T 257557/ | cRpER. cuoE 3
O-LECTRIC PRESS. — 240633-1 BUSHING 67 SPACER, INSULATION 2
— 455680-1 LEVER, INTERMEDIATE 66| 1 S5F555-/ CRIMPER, WIRE 1
A\ SEE DWGS FOR COLIFGNENTS — 240629-1 BLOCK, PIVOT 65 | arv PART NO DESCRIPTION TEM
. — 240632-2 SCREW, ADJ 64
’%Yg ECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS p— 2406593 PIN, CAM ROLLER 3 CRIMPING DATA APPLICATOR V/ILL APPLY
¢ — 240658-1 CAM, ROLLER 62 | PADLTR |CRIMP HEIGHT | WIRESIZE |sri8R%nGTH &2204
[— 454398-1 ROD, FEED 61 A. ,082 4400 -5v00 42208
; j 60 B 977 3900- 4200 62304
pE] A\ LUBRICATE DAILY USING NO. 20 arty PART NO . DESCRIPTION ITEM c 072 Z400-3200
5 g MACHINE OIL. D 06 & /doD - 2200
g % @ o REMARKS NO REV CRIMP size | TYPE FEED APPL INST
HiI GREASE LIGHTLY. Wire |,
% : TO APPLY TERMINAL INSUL _/:_f _/:-___ '3/5 Al 5037
g g SPEC  |)Y4-2003%. WIRE RANGE INSULATION RANGE'PRESS NGO
e MAGHINE PART NO MACH SERIAL NO DISTRIBUTION RfjﬁiWWA - N
N AP O-LECTEC
5 CUSTOMER NAME APPL SERIAL NO L ,94@..,5‘5@
o ORIGINAL L AST
ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER
g CUSTOMER COPY
8
3 ey . ENG APR FIELD ENG COPY
g -g ;:/t‘D' %ATngg'géjszg?‘frp 15.99 |SET UPGAG 0-1t
el 8 1 EY 0180 - S S 10~ e
el e R A Mo | B i)
=1 O |Rev pER ECH A 1
~ e T )
oisT — — A4 z a0 M BN [NAME MINIATURE QUICK CHANGEAPPLICATOR |
ZD(Q * Trademark of AMP Incorporated P|F} LTR REVISION RECORD APPIDAT [F|F Lé-R EC?E\?«S?&N%?Z(XZ :72: DZA:'Z: I3 ; /L.?l[? @{?gg\ﬁgloﬁ Rlzggré JA“;P D‘ATE END FEED( AMPUVAR SPUCE,- ’
AMP 3076-2 REV 874 1 it P - : . -~ % 1657 [ CUSTOMER AND ASSEMBLY DRAWING | e
CUSTOMER DRAWING DRAWING NUMBER - 466551-1 SHEET2OF 2 REV.G1






